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Option Group Graphic Film Card Date

RE6004-04 16.03 em600gl K38 08-DEC-08

Engines GTA38, K38, KTA38GC CM558, QSK38 CM2150 K106, QSK38 CM2150 MCRS, QSK38 CM850 MCRS

SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE
 

Cart Ref No Part Number Part Description Required Remarks

View My Cart

  RE6004-04 Rear Engine Support  Flywheel housing supports for...(More)

     mounting on 48.5inch (1232mm)

     centers - 16.5inch (419mm)

     below crankshaft centerline.
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     Two 5/8-11 UNC jacking screws

     provided.

1 S 152 A Hexagon Head Cap Screw 8 3/4 - 10 X 2 in.

2 S 192 A Hexagon Head Cap Screw 2 5/8 - 11 X 4 in.

3 S 201 Heavy Hexagon Nut 2 5/8 - 11 UNC.

4 S 611 Lock Washer 8 3/4 in.

5 S 640 Plain Washer 8 3/4 in.

6 2862850 Flywheel Housing Support 2  
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